
 1. FTCH AFTCH Pekisko’s Real Steel 30 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��6KDURQ�YDQ�GHU�/HH

 2. FTCH AFTCH Biggun’s Noble Elwood QFTR JFTR 25 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��0XUUD\�0XUSK\

 3. FTCH Belmonts Fire Inside QFTR JFTR 18 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��.HYLQ�+LOO

 4. FTCH AFTCH Faster Than A Speeding Bullet QFTR 16 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��'RQD�0DUWLQ

 4. FTCH AFTCH FRR’s Ray Of Sunshine QFTR 16 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��'DUOHQH�%URRPKHDG

 4. FTCH AFTCH High Mileage By Golly QFTR 16 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHUV��6WDQ�+XJKHV�	�-RDQ�9DQ�'DPPH

 4. FTCH AFTCH Wingbusters Alabama Slamma QFTR JFTR 16 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��7KRPDV�0XUUD\

 8. FTCH AFTCH Prairiestorm On The River QFTR JFTR 15 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��.HYLQ�$VKILHOG

 8. FTCH AFTCH Rambling Rose XI QFTR 15 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��+DUU\�%HQQHWWV

 8. NFTCH FTCH Taylorlab’s Sweet Cheeks QFTR JFTR 15 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��*DUU\�7D\ORU
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  Points

7RS�2SHQ�$OO�$JH�5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��FTCH 
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�1XPEHU�LQ�EUDFNHWV�HTXDOV�QXPEHU�RI�GLIIHUHQW�GRJV�FRPSHWLQJ�

 1. FTCH AFTCH Pekisko’s Real Steel 26 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��6KDURQ�YDQ�GHU�/HH

 2. FTCH AFTCH Biggun’s Noble Elwood QFTR JFTR 25 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��0XUUD\�0XUSK\

 3. FTCH Belmonts Fire Inside QFTR JFTR 18 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��.HYLQ�+LOO

 4. FTCH AFTCH Wingbusters Alabama Slamma QFTR JFTR 16 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��7KRPDV�0XUUD\

 5. FTCH AFTCH Rambling Rose XI QFTR 15 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��+DUU\�%HQQHWWV

 5. NFTCH FTCH Taylorlab’s Sweet Cheeks QFTR JFTR 15 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��*DUU\�7D\ORU

 7. FTCH November Morning Rain QFTR JFTR 14 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��.DUHQ�1HONHQEUHFKHU

 8. FTCH Belmonts Fat Bottom Girl QFTR 13 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��.HYLQ�+LOO

 9. FTCH AFTCH Quackaddict Voo Doo Child JH 12 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��&RQQLH�6ZDQVRQ

 10. FTCH AFTCH Faster Than A Speeding Bullet QFTR 11 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��'RQD�0DUWLQ

 10. FTCH AFTCH High Mileage By Golly QFTR 11 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHUV��6WDQ�+XJKHV�	�-RDQ�9DQ�'DPPH

 10. FTCH Belmont’s 45 Caliber Chaos QFTR JH 11 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��.HYLQ�+LOO
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  Points

 1. FTCH AFTCH FRR’s Ray Of Sunshine QFTR 8 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��'DUOHQH�%URRPKHDG

 2. AFTCH Amarillo Diggin Up Bones QFTR JFTR 5 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��'DYLG�:DUGOH

 2. FTCH AFTCH Faster Than A Speeding Bullet QFTR 5 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��'RQD�0DUWLQ

 2. FTCH AFTCH High Mileage By Golly QFTR 5 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHUV��6WDQ�+XJKHV�	�-RDQ�9DQ�'DPPH

 2. FTCH AFTCH Prairiestorm On The River QFTR JFTR 5 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��.HYLQ�$VKILHOG

 2. Ajtop Just Call Me Hank MH QFTR 5 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��'DQ�<HRPDQV

 2. Maplepond Zwingli Of Ellismore QFTR 5 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHUV��'DQLHO�6KQLWND�	�%ULJLW�-XHUJHQVHQ

 8. FTCH AFTCH Pekisko’s Real Steel 4 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��6KDURQ�YDQ�GHU�/HH

 9. Davadar Ocher Of Mt Granite QFTR 3 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��$��*HUDOG�%XUPDVWHU

 9. FTCH Maplepond’s Packing Heat QFTR 3 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��:LOOLDP�6ZDQVRQ

 9. FTCH AFTCH Patch Of Skatch QFTR JFTR 3 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��5RG�6SHQFH

723����ï�$0$7(85�$//�$*(�5(75,(9(5�����
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�1XPEHU�LQ�EUDFNHWV�HTXDOV�QXPEHU�RI�GLIIHUHQW�GRJV�FRPSHWLQJ�

 1. Baypoint Backwater Oscar QFTR JFTR 28 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��5RG�6SHQFH

 2. I’ve Seen the Light, Mom of Kaotic QFTR 25 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��$QQ�6WHHU

 3. Blackfoot’s Canadian Connection 14 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��7RP�6DQGEHUJ

 4. GMH Eromit Tinker Bear QFTR WCX 13 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��6WHYH�%XVKLH

 5. Bowrivers Willowrose Edge QFTR 12 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��'LDQD�3DUVRQV

 6. Dixie’s Jade Undertaker’s Son QFTR 11 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��'L[LH�/DQH

 6. Manicouté Zia QFTR MH CD 11 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��-HDQ�3LHUUH�%HOLVOH

 6. Maplepond Belle Topaze QFTR 11 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��'RQDOG�*DXWKLHU

 9. Go Pirate Excelab SH 10 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��&ODXGH�/DIRQWDLQH

 10. GMH Huntersbest Chip Off The Block QFTR 9 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��+DO�0RUULV

 10. TaylorLab’s WhoDat Billy Boy 9 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��6XVDQ�7D\ORU

723����ï�48$/,)<,1*�5(75,(9(56�����
  Points

&.&������7RS�5HWULHYLQJ�'RJV

 1. duChenal Onyx is on the X JFTR 23 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��7RPP\�7UHPEOD\

 2. Wink’s Hey Jude JFTR 20 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��0DULO\Q�+XQWHU

 3. Zaniri Dare I Say More JFTR SH WCI 17 

5HWULHYHU��*ROGHQ��_�2ZQHU��0DU\�6KLOODEHHU

 4. Kannatas Good Luck Charm 16 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��*UHJ�%XFKDQ

 4. Wink’s Not Since Sixty Seven JFTR 16 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��6FRWW�6KHULII

 6. Wink’s Ride’n The Rapids JFTR 15 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��6X]DQQH�/HJJH

 7. Belmont’s Malicious Intention’s JFTR 13 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��.HYLQ�+LOO

 8. Windy River’s Coiled And Explosive JFTR 12 

5HWULHYHU��*ROGHQ��_�2ZQHU��%DUEDUD�0DWRXVHN

 9. Elkim’s Black Magic Lady JFTR 11 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��3KLOLSSH�+«URX[

 10. Belmont’s Quiet Riot JFTR 10 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��.HYLQ�+LOO

 10. Canine Field’s West Coast Whirlwind 10 

5HWULHYHU��/DEUDGRU��_�2ZQHU��1RODQ�:DQQRS
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  Points


